UCLPartners

Health Innovation

CVD Academy session dates 2025

Date

30 January 2025

Wednesday 5
March

Thursday 3 April

Thursday 15
May

Wednesday 28
May

Wednesday 18
June

Wednesday 9
July

Thursday 31 July

Wednesday 10
September

Tuesday 30
September

Thursday 16
October

Thursday 30
October

Thursday 4
December

Time
9:30-

3pm

12-1:30

12-1:30

9:30 -

1:30

12-1:30

12-1:30

12-1:30

12-1:30

9:30-

1:30

12-1:30

12-1:30

12-1:30

9.30-
3pm

Subject

Launch event (intro to
CVDACTION & Health

Inequalities)

Hypertension Management

Behaviour Change

Patient engagement & CoP

Evaluation Design

CKD Management

Cholesterol Management

Diabetes Management

Working with private

companies & CoP

Influence at work

Leadership

Open session Q+A for

posters

Poster Presentations

For more information please contact:

Address/ virtual

Launch event - In-person event
(UCLPartners office)

Virtual

Virtual

In-person event (UCLPartners office)

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

In-person event (UCLPartners office)

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual - (last session before poster
presentations)

In person end of programme shared
learning event & poster
presentations


mailto:cvdacademy@uclpartners.com

